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IMIE
Bartosz
Kamil
Michat
Rafat
Przemystaw
Kamil
Marcin
Pawet
Piotr
Marcin
Tomasz
Pawet
Karol
Aleksy
Filip
Andrzej
Maciej
Michat
Krzysztof
tukasz
Kamil
Maciej
Marcin
Bartosz
Klaudia
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Piotr
Aleksander
Michat
Sylwester
Anna
Artur
Michat
Adam
Daniel
Krzysztof
Ireneusz
Marcin
Michat
Jarostaw
Stawomir
Tomasz
Marek
Jerzy
Stanistaw
Kamil
tukasz
Jarostaw
Przemyslaw
Arkadiusz
Michat
Mateusz
Piotr
Jacek
Mariusz
Kamil
Martin
Anna
Gracjan
Arkadiusz
Zbigniew
Marcin
Artur
Piotr
Matgorzata
Marcin
Michat
Jacek

NAZWISKO
Borowicz
Karwat
Wyzlic
Stepien
Olejniczak
Nogalski
Chruslak
Kowalski
Cieslewicz
Kudlak
Posadzy
Stupek
Rumsicki
Pasternak
Wosik
Jedrej
Cieciera
Cieslak
Klimiuk
Matusiak
Leciejewski
Poturnicki
Lange
Grzesik
Cichacka
Mrozewski
Lesiak
Michalczyk
Tryzna
Walecki
Rumsicki
Urban
Perzanowski
Staniewski
Samsel
Zgorzatek
Kaminski
Gruszczynski
Darmach
Kaminski
Karaczewski
Wysocki
Miegkus
Bakuta
Stekiel
Dolinski
Lewandowski
Podwysocki
Dolota
Dziubinski
Stelmaszczyk
Sadowski
Siess
Chomiankiewicz
Piotrowicz
Majek
Piotrowicz
Fedor
Stepniak
Golus
Wyszkowski
Patubski
Wicherkiewicz
Skoéra
Szulim
Zimnicka
Wojtowicz
Jazwiecki
Beczkowski

NR
507
530
590
572
592
549
597
535
511
538
558
567
560
551
583
526
509
510
532
543
540
559
539
524
591
593
596
544
578
580
561
579
553
569
564
586
337
598
600
528
599
584
545
503
571
513
541
556
514
517
570
563
565
508
554
542
555
518
573
521
585
550
589
566
576
587
582
525
588
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M Liga MTB Maraton
todz, 27.03.2022
dystans: Challange 58km

WYNIKI

KLUB
COZMOBIKE TEAM
Elvelo Factory Team

Bike Salon Team

Kwidzynski Klub Kolarski Dziki Team Kwidzyn

IFON KolarzKlub

Elvelo Factory Team
Sklepbicykl.pl - Perfectsource
Gatta Bike RS

Elvelo Factory Team

Velmar Blachy Pruszynski
SCGR Bike Team

SuperDrob Bike Team

IFON KolarzKlub

IFON KolarzKlub

IFON KolarzKlub

KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM
IBOX M LIGA RACING TEAM
SuperDrob Bike Team
WOODIT.EU GATTA BIKE-RS
IFON KolarzKlub

SCGR Bike Team

SCGR Bike Team
Sklepbicykl.pl - Perfectsource
Metrobikes.pl

mybike.pl

Estile Racing Team

Estile Racing Team

IFON KolarzKlub

MCP BIKE TEAM

SuperDrob Bike Team

BMC POLSKA

IFON KolarzKlub

Bike Atelier Warszawa

BIKE ATELIER WARSZAWA
KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM
4MTB IMMERGAS

Bike Salon Team

7R Rowmix Team p/b 72D

PATNET Team
KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM

SCGR Bike Team
Sklepbicykl.pl - Perfectsource
Sklepbicykl.pl - Perfectsource
MCP BIKE TEAM

IFON KolarzKlub

Apple Bike Team

Cow Weed Ride

SCGR Bike Team

SCGR Bike Team

Afterd0

After40

SCGR Bike Team

SCGR Bike Team

IFON KolarzKlub

IBOX M LIGA RACING TEAM
SCGR Bike Team

Legion Serwis

MCP BIKE TEAM

KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM
Huzar Bike Academy

SNG WILD DUCKS

KAT.
Masters |
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters |
Masters |

Elita M
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il

Elita M
Masters Il

Elita M
Masters Il
Masters Il

Elita M
Masters |
Masters |
Masters |
Masters |
Masters Il

Elita M

Elita K
Masters V
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters |
Masters |
Masters IlI
Ladies Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters |

Elita M
Masters Il
Masters IV
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters IV
Masters |

Elita M
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il
Ladies Il

Elita M
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters IlI
Masters |
Masters Il

Ladies |
Masters |
Masters |
Masters |

MSC/KAT.
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SEKTOR CZAS NETTO
2:28:00,75
2:30:27,18
2:34:13,83
2:34:48,25
2:35:03,71
2:35:09,24
2:35:15,23
2:35:54,82
2:37:02,05
2:39:31,80
2:39:34,72
2:39:41,01
2:40:44,21
2:43:10,98
2:43:11,06
2:44:22,18
2:45:15,22
2:46:08,04
2:48:25,51
2:48:41,96
2:49:10,29
2:49:11,23
2:49:12,40
2:51:28,94
2:51:38,43
2:53:35,48
2:53:59,55
2:54:01,20
2:54:04,40
2:55:23,35
2:55:42,46
2:58:06,70
2:59:11,03
2:59:33,44
2:59:33,54
3:01:02,06
3:01:30,00
3:02:01,58
3:02:04,96
3:02:06,17
3:02:39,99
3:03:38,81
3:04:05,24
3:05:20,01
3:06:49,58
3:09:59,22
3:10:00,48
3:10:14,96
3:12:26,94
3:13:25,37
3:14:14,59
3:14:34,36
3:15:32,92
3:17:51,40
3:18:31,12
3:18:42,42
3:19:03,35
3:19:27,69
3:19:36,92
3:19:42,74
3:19:51,30
3:20:02,37
3:21:18,85
3:23:16,36
3:23:31,93
3:24:55,21
3:26:10,50
3:27:37,14
3:28:48,93
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Bogumita
Sebastian
Mateusz
Zuzanna
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Konrad
Mariusz
Maciej
Michat
Michat
Tomasz
Michal
Woijciech
Tomasz
Piotr

Filip

Piotr
Robert
Pawet
Piotr
Szymon
Marcin
Sebastian
Michat

Kacprzak
Miller

Pawlin
Wieczorek
Jeziorski
Dyba
Baranski
Grocholewicz
Mirowski
Pakulski
Mtynarczyk
Szczepanski
Smagalski
Gtab
Swierczynski
Dyzio
Kuchcik
Grzela
Bednarz
Cyganski
Gajewski
Pomorski
Bogdan
Kotodziej
Karkowski

527
546
552
581
595
515

522
547
594
548
575
568
520
577
516
537
523
505
512
519
557
506
533
529
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M Liga MTB Maraton
t6dz, 27.03.2022
dystans: Challange 58km
WYNIKI

ESTILE Racing Team
SCGR Bike Team

KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM
Bike Salon Team

Jezior Bike

KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM

KRAINADRZWI BIKE TEAM
IBOX MIGA RACING TEAM
Team PKO Bank Polski

Szkétka kolarska LTC
Superdrob Bike Team
Warszawski Klub Kolarski

Wedkarze
MCP Bike Team
MOVLINK Bike Team

Fundacja Ponsetiego

Ladies Il
Masters Il
Masters |
Elita K
Masters V
Masters IV
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il
Junior

Masters |
Masters Il
Masters |
Masters Il

Elita M

Elita M
Masters Il
Masters |

27
26

w N

27
28
29
28
30
31
32
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3:31:02,10
3:31:21,77
3:31:22,50
3:33:36,03
3:34:36,81
3:34:47,46
3:35:58,47
3:36:00,33
3:37:25,72
3:43:48,69
3:46:31,40
3:47:20,51
3:47:53,73
3:48:53,49
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



